
Time schedule
Hössö Uinnit

Competition Date:
Place: Organizer:
Pool:

HSS
25m syys 21, 2019 to syys 21, 2019

Session 1
Start Duration Event Nr of heatsEnd

14:00 25 min 200m Vapaauinti Naiset Final114:25

14:25 19 min 200m Vapaauinti Miehet Final214:44

14:44 42 min 200m Sekauinti Naiset Final315:26

15:26 31 min 200m Sekauinti Miehet Final415:57

15:57 24 min 100m Rintauinti Naiset Final516:21

16:21 20 min 100m Rintauinti Miehet Final616:41

16:41 4 min 50m Rintauinti Naiset Final716:46

16:46 6 min 50m Rintauinti Miehet Final816:51

16:51 44 min 100m Selkäuinti Naiset Final917:35

17:35 31 min 100m Selkäuinti Miehet Final1018:06

18:06 9 min 100m Perhosuinti Naiset Final1118:16

18:16 12 min 100m Perhosuinti Miehet Final1218:27

18:27 5 min 50m Vapaauinti Naiset Final1318:32

18:32 5 min 50m Vapaauinti Miehet Final1418:37

18:37 35 min 100m Sekauinti Naiset Final1519:12

19:12 24 min 100m Sekauinti Miehet Final1619:36

19:36 25 min 100m Vapaauinti Naiset Final1720:01

20:01 22 min 100m Vapaauinti Miehet Final1820:23

20:23 25 min 400m Vapaauinti Naiset Final1920:47

20:47 19 min 400m Vapaauinti Miehet Final2021:06

Session finished: 9:06 PM
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